Seurakisat 19.7.2023 tulokset

T4

Kerttu Oosi

Saaga Raivio

Hilma YIl&-Liedenpohja
Lilja Kohtala

Lotta Salminen

P4

Eero Uusi-Niemi
Joel livonen
Noel Kinnunen
livo Maihéaniemi
Leevi Salminen

T5

Neela Kinnunen
Sofia Juvonen
Venla Raivio

P5

Viljo Yla-Liedenpohja
Masi Helin

Luukas Nahkala
Hugo Juusela

T6

lida Kallioniemi
Martta Makynen
Lotta Lehtonen

P6

Patrik Sipila
Onni Juvonen
Jan Maihaniemi
Saku Hokkanen

T7

Enni Tulijoki
Inka Pietildinen
Maikki Helin

P7
Matias Rantanen
Oskari Satamo

40m

11,51
15,66
15,09
10,12
20,10

40m

13,07
13,22
17,69
15,36
11,99

40m
9,90
11,19
11,97

40m

11,47
11,33
10,18
10,29

40m
9,47
8,98
8,53

40m
8,35
9,29
9,77
9,50

40m
8,81
8,55
8,09

40m
8,84
10,33

pituus
138
70

99
125
50

pituus
143
88

66
115
118

pituus
173
131
104

pituus
149
146
166
153

pituus
158
147
222

pituus
235
156
165
174

pituus
165
219
263

pituus
210
178

turbokeihas
2.53
0.91
0.90
1.15
0.95

turbokeihas
2.23
1.35
1.36
1.83
1.63

turbokeihas
3.60
2.18
2.94

turbokeihas
2.35
2.80
5.23
4.28

turbokeihas
4.71
3.25
3.35

turbokeihas
8.48
2.84
6.15

turbokeihas
5.65
5.74
4.46

turbokeihas
8.74
6.42



